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Securities and Exchange Commission

460 Fifth Strest

Washington, D.C. 20548 TERR e,
U.SA, .

Dear Sirs: S

We are transmitting herewith, in accordance with our undertakings pursuant Rule 12g3-2 (b)
under the United States Securities Exchange Act of 1934, an English language summary of certain

information that is belng made public in Thailand.

Please arrange for the attached to be placed in our Rule 12g3-2 (b) *file" with the Comrnission.

Yours sincerely,

Sombint Sibobl.s .
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A
Summary Statement of Assets and Lishllitios
An 2t Qctober 31, 2004

Cash
Inerbank and money market itams .
Sacurities purchased under reasle agtaements
Investments {h seeurities, nst

(with onligations Beht 18,258,158,402.54)
Credit advances (net of ellowance for doubtful accaunta)
Accrysd |marest raceivables
Preperties foreoiaaed
Qustomera’ (lablilties under accaptances
Premises and equipment, net
Other essete

Total Ascets
Customers' llabitities under unmaturad bllls
Total

11,884,R48,848.18
§6,620,844,404,10
£8,700,000,000.00
131,884,806,407.01

528,077,828,285.34
1,55%.040,010,60
18,486,870,812.74
628,934,581.22
21,896,277,781.50
0,587,247,680,10

829,686,504,760.9¢

4,148,840,188.08

B88,880,144,810.88

Nen=Parforming Loens as &t Septamber 80, 2004 (Quarterly)
(9.75% of total Iogna befare allewanse for goubtfu) sceounta)
Requirad proviafoning for loan joss, as &t September 80, 2004 (Quarterly)

Actud! allewace for doubtiu) ssoounts
{oans to related partles

Loans o reiated asset managsment companias
Loane to related partiea dus to debt rastructuring
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Deposits
imerbank and mency market tema
Lisbliities payaple an demand
Sacuritics sold under ropurehace agreementa
Borrawings
Bank's liavilitles under aceemances
Qther liablittles
Tetal Nabliities

Sharaholders’cqulty
Pald-up shate eapits|
{registered share eapits| Bart 80,488,146,970.00)
Resérves and net profit aner eppropriation
Qther rezerves and proflt and 1088 agsount
Total shareholders’ equlty
Total Lisbllities and Ehatehodens’ Equity
Bank'z ligbllities under unmatured Bilis
Total
Baht
55,824,300,880.80

31,866,411,008.21
41,817.848,788.77
5,582,850,850.86
14,405,000,000.00
4,180,038,884.57

Borrowings a5 pert of subsrdinated dabentures cut preferred shares ta ba inctuded in the Tier 1 Capital,

permitted by the Bank of Theiland
Legal capita! fund

78,643,828,484.60

Changaa In sssets and iisbllities this menth due to the penalty expsnses frem viojating the
Commereis! Banking At BE. 2506 and amenced Aat, settion

Intemtions! Banking Facliity s assets ahd lisbilitiss

Totd) asgets
Tetal llabllitica
Slgnificant eantingant liabilitias

Avais to bills and guerantess of foans

Latiers of credit

2,186,640,193.26
150,853.48

£,858,267,268.40
18.16%,878,666.82

" This Summary Statsment has not baan reviewed of auditad fry Centified Public Assountant

716,220,318,204.15
12,1682,041,452,08
7.186,848,733.24
£0,159,602,452.45
8R8,084,881.2¢
12,508,524,208.84

768,622,268,5317.88

28,656G,245,370.00
25,178,834,818.71
12,249,155,854.88

81.064,236G,245.54

826,686,604,760.88

4,148,640,158,86

888,820,144.016.08
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